

# Women of Visionary Influence

# PAULINE SHIRLEY MENTOR OF THE YEAR 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024 Online Event Event Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

WOVI, Inc. (Women of Visionary Influence) is a nonprofit organization that educates and honors women as they pursue their professional and personal goals. Through conferences, meetings, and other events, WOVI recognizes and celebrates women who develop and lead other women in their respective organizations and in the community through mentoring, encouragement, and motivation. Through community influence initiatives, WOVI members mentor, support, honor, and encourage all women.

Please review the following Sponsorship Levels and join us in celebrating and recognizing the importance of mentoring to the success of all women!

## **GOLD SPONSOR \$1,000.00**

Company information and sponsorship level posted on WOVI website and social media <u>One-year</u> membership in the WOVI Chapter of their choice for <u>two</u> women <u>Eight</u> registrations to the Mentor of the Year Event Full-page color ad\* in Digital Event Program and Event Sponsorship Slideshow

#### SILVER SPONSOR \$500.00

Company information and sponsorship level posted on WOVI website and social media <u>Six-month</u> membership in the WOVI Chapter of their choice for <u>one</u> woman <u>Four</u> registrations to the Mentor of the Year Event Full-page color ad\* in Digital Event Program and Event Sponsorship Slideshow

## **BRONZE SPONSOR \$250.00**

Company information and sponsorship level posted on WOVI website and social media <u>Two</u> registrations to the Mentor of the Year Event Half-page color ad\* in Digital Event Program and Event Sponsorship Slideshow

#### **COPPER SPONSOR \$100.00**

One registration to the Mentor of the Year Event Quarter-page color ad\* in Digital Event Program and Event Sponsorship Slideshow

### **SUPPORTER \$50.00**

Supporter Thank You listing in Digital Event Program and Event Sponsorship Slideshow

Please fill out the application form on the next page and follow the link to pay via PayPal. OR you can fill out the ONLINE registration form available <u>HERE</u>.

All information, ad materials, and payment must be received by Monday, October 14, 2024.

\*AD SPECS – Submit materials to woviex@wovi.com

Full-Page Ad/Slide size: 8 inches wide by 5 inches tall (1200 pixel x 750 pixel) PDF or jpeg Half-Page Ad/Slide size: 4 inches wide by 5 inches tall (600 pixel x 750 pixel) PDF or jpeg Quarter-Page Ad/Slide size: 4 inches wide by 2.3 inches tall (600 pixel x 366 pixel) PDF or jpeg

If you will not supply your own ad/slide, please provide EXACTLY what you want included on your ad/slide: Name, contact information, brief description. Photos/logos MUST be hi-resolution jpeg or vector eps file.

(DO NOT SEND scans, images placed in Word documents, gif or png files. We do not provide ad building services - what you send is what we use.)

WOVI, Inc., P.O. Box 803144, Dallas, TX 75380-3144
WOVI is a 501(c)(3)non-profit organization. Your registration is tax deductible to the full amount allowed by law.

## **EVENT SPONSOR INFORMATION**

# This form can be filled out online **HERE**.

**WOVI 2024 Pauline Shirley Mentor of the Year Event** 

Friday, October 25, 2024, 7:00 - 9:00 PM CT, online via ZOOM

## **Company/Sponsor Information:**

Contact Name:	Mobile:
	Email:
Business Name:	Website/ Social Page:
Business Address:	Bus. Phone:
	Bus. Email:
GOLD SPONSOR \$1,000  Thank you! We will contact you for names/emails of your  EIGHT attendees, and contact information for the TWO women being honored with a WOVI membership	Any additional comments or information for us:
SILVER SPONSOR \$500  Thank you! We will contact you for names/emails of your FOUR attendees, and contact information for the woman being honored with a WOVI membership.	
BRONZE SPONSOR \$500 Thank you! We will contact you for names/emails of your TWO attendees.	
COPPER SPONSOR \$100 Thank you! Sponsorship includes your registration to the event.	
SUPPORTER \$50	
Payment Information:	
CHECK Enclosed Payable to WOVI, INC. Payable to WOVI, INC. P.O. Box 803144 Pallas, TX 75380-3144	Pay through PayPal HERE Paid on (date):

Please SAVE THIS FORM with your name to your computer.

Make sure you have filled out all fields and email the PDF to <a href="woviex@wovi.com">woviex@wovi.com</a>
with "MOY 2024 Sponsorship" in your subject line.

If you are using Acrobat to fill out this form please SAVE and then CLICK HERE TO SUBMIT YOUR FORM

**DEADLINE for sponsorships: Monday, October 14, 2024.** 

WOVI, Inc., P.O. Box 803144, Dallas, TX 75380-3144

WOVI is a 501(c)(3)non-profit organization. Your registration is tax deductible to the full amount allowed by law.

Thank you for supporting Women of Visionary Influence and our Mentor of the Year Event!